FlexiMasters MODULE NAME COURSE CODE DATES Time
Session 1: 9.30am-12.45pm (TEL),
CET6001 Saturday, 17 August 2024
o . Session 2: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Session 3: 9.30am-12.45pm
Saturday, 24 August 2024 !
CET6001 i & Session 4: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6001 Saturday, 31 August 2024 Sess!on BRIV
. Session 6: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Introduction to Session 7: 9.30am-12.45pm
i Saturday, 7 September 2024 e e 2
Entrepreneurship CET6001 Y, p Session 8: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6001 Saturday, 14 September 2024 Sess!on s
Session 10: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6001 Saturday, 21 September 2024 Sess!on SORELEI 2 ),
Session 12: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Exam Thursday, 26 September 2024 6:30pm - 8:30pm
CET6002 Saturday, 5 October 2024 Sess!on 1:9.30am-12.45pm,
Session 2: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6002 Saturday, 12 October 2024 Sess!on SRRV
Session 4: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6002 Saturday, 19 October 2024 Sess!on e
. . Session 6: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Entrepreneurial Marketing Session 7: 9.30am-12.45
and Business Development CET6002 Saturday, 26 October 2024 ess!on #2.2%am-12.4opm,
Session 8: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6002 Saturday, 2 November 2024 Sess!on e
Session 10: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6002 Saturday, 9 November 2024 Sess!on 8BS S,
Session 12: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Exam Thursday, 14 November 2024 6:30pm - 8:30pm
CET6006 Saturday, 23 November 2024 Sess!on ToRIENE 2 Sl
Session 2: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6006 Saturday, 30 November 2024 Sess!on SRRV
Session 4: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6006 Saturday, 7 December 2024 Sess!on e
. " Session 6: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Managing Growing Ventures Session 7: 9.30 1245
CET6006 Saturday, 14 Decmember 2024 ession /z 39.38am-12.4opm,
Session 8: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6006 Saturday, 21 December 2024 Sess!on e
Session 10: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Session 11: 9.30am-12.45pm
CET6006 Saturday, 11 January 2025 4
v v Session 12: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Session 1: 9.30am-12.45pm
CET6003 Saturday, 25 January 2025 ’
y v Session 2: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Session 3: 9.30am-12.45pm
Saturday, 8 February 2025 !
CET6003 i v Session 4: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Session 5: 9.30am-12.45pm
CET6003 Saturday, 15 February 2025 ’
o v Session 6: 1.45pm-5.00pm
New Venture Financing CET6003 Saturday, 22 February 2025 Sess!on 7:9.30am-12.45pm,
Session 8: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6003 Saturday, 1 March 2025 SRR ER DRI AL BRI
Session 10: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6003 Saturday, 8 March 2025 Sess!on 11:9.30am-12.45pm,
Session 12: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Exam Thursday, 13 March 2025 6:30pm - 8:30pm
CET6007 Saturday, 22 March 2025 SRR 28 DRI 2L B3I
Session 2: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6007 saturday, 29 March 2025 Sess!on 3:9.30am-12.45pm,
Session 4: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6007 Saturday, 5 April 2025 SRR B8 DRI AL BRI
. . Session 6: 1.45pm-5.00pm
Technopreneurial Mindset el .6 b 46
. ession 7: 9.30am-12.45pm,
Saturday, 12 April 2025
CET6007 v & Session 8: 1.45pm-5.00pm
. Session 9: 9.30am-12.45pm
CET6007 Saturday, 19 April 2025 ’
U i Session 10: 1.45pm-5.00pm
CET6007 Saturday, 26 April 2025 Session 11: 9.30am-12.45pm,

Session 12: 1.45pm-5.00pm




